Shengda Sunshine Automation Technolog Shengda Sunshine Automation Technolog
Shengda Sunshine Automation Technolog Shengda Sunshine Automation Technolog
Shengda Sunshine Automation Technolog Shengda Sunshine Automation Technolog
Shengda Sunshine Automation Technolog Shengda Sunshine Automation Technolog
Shengda Sunshine Automation Technolog Shengda Sunshine Automation Technolog
Shengda Sunshine Automation Technolog Shengda Sunshine Automation Technolog
Shengda Sunshine Automation Technolog Shengda Sunshine Automation Technolog
Shengda Sunshine Automation Technolog Shengda Sunshine Automation Technolog

Type
Specification:
How to order  :
DZ 200 01
Specification
DZ:  Safe  on-off  Valve
Series
400 Series
600 Series
200 Series
Port size
01 G1 8
02: G1/4"
03:G3/8"
04:G1/2"
06:G3/4"
08:G1"
: / "
Inner structure drawing  :
DZ200
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
Hand wheel
Rol ler
Lifting poker
Screw
Valve cover
Washer
Valve body
Connecting block
Valve core
Washer
Spring
O- ring
Bottom cover
DZ200-01 02 03、 、 DZ400-03 04 06、 、
1/8" · 1/4" · 3/8" 3/8" · 1/2" · 3/4" 3/4" · 1"
Compressed air
0.15~1.2
-5~60
Manual
2 Way 3 Positon
90°
DZ600-06 08、
1/8" 3/8" 1/2"
DC200-01 02 03、 、 DC400-03 04 06、 、 DC600-06 08、
Dimension mm( ):
A

Type
Specification:
How to order  :
DZ 200 01
Specification
DZ:  Safe on-off Valve
Series
400 Series
600 Series
200 Series
Port size
01 G1 8
02: G1/4"
03:G3/8"
04:G1/2"
06:G3/4"
08:G1"
: / "
Inner structure drawing  :
DZ200
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
Hand wheel
Rol ler
Lifting poker
Screw
Valve cover
Washer
Valve body
Connecting block
Valve core
Washer
Spring
O- ring
Bottom cover
DZ200-01 02 03、 、 DZ400-03 04 06、 、
1/8" · 1/4" · 3/8" 3/8" · 1/2" · 3/4" 3/4" · 1"
Compressed air
0.15~1.2
-5~60
Manual
2 Way 3 Positon
90°
DZ600-06 08、
1/8" 3/8" 1/2"
DC200-01 02 03、 、 DC400-03 04 06、 、 DC600-06 08、
Dimension mm( ):
A